

¾  
SLP(C)No. 12399-12436 OF 2000  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 8

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12399-12436/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 28/12/1999 in FAO 345/97  
325/97 ,FAO 328/97,FAO 329/97,FAO 330/97,FAO 331/97,FAO 332/97  
333/97 ,FAO 334/97,FAO 335/97,FAO 336/97,FAO 337/97,FAO 338/97  
339/97,FAO 342/97,FAO 343/97,FAO 344/97,FAO 346/97,FAO 347/97  
348/97,FAO 349/97,FAO 396/97,FAO 397/97,FAO 134/99,FAO 135/99  
136/99,FAO 137/99,FAO 138/99,FAO 139/99,FAO 140/99,FAO 141/99  
142/99,FAO 143/99,FAO 144/99,FAO 145/99,FAO 300/99,FAO 301/99  
anf 335/99)

of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANJANA SHYAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T.S. Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Leave granted.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S.to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master