

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2422-2459 OF 2001

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJANA SHYAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14167 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 4288 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 5992-6026 of 2002

CA No. 4625 and 4750/06

SLP(C)NOs. 19734, 20716, 20719, 20714, 20721, 20690, 20720, 20688, 18911, 18942,

20700, 19018, 19029, 19059, 19061, 20711, 20707/2006, 758, 619, 621, 743, 1477, 1498,

1504, 1509 and 15343/2007 and SLP(C) No. cc. 9919/2006.

(With appln. for c/d in filing, SLP, in refiling SLP, with prayer for interim relief, with app ln.

for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgt. and with office report)

Date: 24/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

Mr. Kishore Rawat,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi,Adv.for

Mr. P.V.Yogeshwaran,Adv.

Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv. for
M/s. Law Associates.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S.Mehta, Adv.

No.2 Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Aiswarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Mohan Sha, Adv. for

Mr. K.S. Bhati

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal After hearing the parties at length in Civil

Nos. 2422-2459/2001, 5992-6026/2002, 4288/2006 and SLP
© No.14167/2001 the Court reserved its orders in these
matters.

List In the remaining matters it is submitted that notices
have recently been issued and service is awaited.

these matters after four weeks to await service.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER